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- PLEASE NOTE -
Changes in Scheduled Abhishekams &
Sahasranima Poojas for SRIRAGHAVENDRA SWAMY

Due to Ekidadi the following Abhishekams
for Sri Righavendra Swimy on Thursdays
have been rescheduled as follows :

‘Friday, February 17, 2023 instead of Thursday, February 16", 2023
‘Friday, March 3™ 2023 instead of Thursday, March 2142023

‘Friday, June 30", 2023 instead of Thursday, June 29", 2023

-Friday, July 14", 2023 instead of Thursday, July 13%, 2023

‘Friday, November 24" 2023 instead of Thursday, November 23,2023

Due to Ekédasi the following Sahasranama Poojas
for Sri Riighavendra Swimy on Saturdays
have been rescheduled as follows :

-Sunday, April 2™, 2023 instead of Saturday, April 1%, 2023






